Riverside K-9 LLC
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
Riverside Canine Center
Judge: John Raymond

Building will open at 8:00am
Parking will be tight, but is available all around the building.
If crating inside, kindly move your car to a spot further away.
Thank you!

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, December 17, 2022
Snooker L12 - 6 Entries
Snooker L345C - 29 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 4 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 35 Entries
Colors L12 - 4 Entries
Colors L345C - 36 Entries
Jackpot L12345C - 39 Entries
FullHouse L12345C - 35 Entries

Sunday, December 18, 2022
FullHouse L12345C - 39 Entries
Colors L345C - 30 Entries
Colors L12 - 9 Entries
Wildcard L345C - 30 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 7 Entries
Snooker L345C - 26 Entries
Snooker L12 - 6 Entries
Jumpers L345C - 28 Entries
Jumpers L12 - 5 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 64 dogs entered in this event
with 188 entries on Saturday and 180 entries on Sunday for a total of 368 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, December 17, 2022

Snooker L12

12": 1 competitor
16008 T Rooster, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik

16": 1 competitor
20014 T Stitch, L2, Golden Retriever, Bettianne Small

20": 4 competitors

20005 Saber, L1, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
20018 Sully, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20020 Posy, L2, GSP, Christianna Minkiewicz
20021 Zeta, L1, All American, Deborah Burke

Snooker L345C

4": 1 competitor
8002 T Sydney, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Renee Gamba

8": 4 competitors

8001 Hazel, L3, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

8004 Maverick, L3, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
12005 vV Tucker, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis
12006 V AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

12": 5 competitors

12002 Bella Luna, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Renee Gamba
16004 T Archie, LC, All American, Jo Weiss

16010 T Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson

20007 S Denali, L5, Border Collie, Katie Anderson

16019 V Maverick, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16": 15 competitors

16001 Jack, L5, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
16002 Brio, L5, Border Collie, Lori Chamberland
16005 Makani, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
16007 Mitch, L5, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola

16009 Deena, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16012 Tiger, L3, All American, Sally Willard

16013 Bosco, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
16014 Lou, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola

16018 Sydney, LC, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
16021 Jaxson, L3, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16022 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
20002 T Wall-E, LC, All American, Bettianne Small
20003 T Hanley, L5, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
20006 V Brody, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

24001 S Jordan, LC, Greyhound, Alex Landsman

20": 4 competitors

20004 Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20013 Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron
20017 Moss, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
20019 Liko, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

Wildcard L12

12": 1 competitor
16008 T Rooster, L1, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik

16": 1 competitor
16006 Denzel, L2, Mini Aussie, Michele Simard

20": 2 competitors
20018 Sully, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20020 Posy, L2, GSP, Christianna Minkiewicz



Wildcard L345C

4": 2 competitors
8002 T Sydney, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Renee Gamba
8008 T Pop, L5, All American, Jacqueline & Charles Stahle

8": 5 competitors

8001 Hazel, L5, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

8004 Maverick, L3, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
12005 VvV Tucker, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis

12006 V AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

16017 S Dexter, L5, All American, Elizabeth P Smith

12": 8 competitors

12001 Dublin, LC, All American, Denise Corley

12002 Bella Luna, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Renee Gamba
12004 Dexter, L5, All American, Denise Corley

16004 T Archie, LC, All American, Jo Weiss

16010 T Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson

16019 V Maverick, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16023 T Luna, L5, Min. American, Tammy Morse

20007 S Denali, L5, Border Collie, Katie Anderson

16": 15 competitors

16002 Brio, L5, Border Collie, Lori Chamberland
16005 Makani, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
16007 Mitch, L3, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola

16009 Deena, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16012 Tiger, L3, All American, Sally Willard

16013 Bosco, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
16014 Lou, L5, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola

16018 Sydney, LC, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
16021 Jaxson, L3, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16022 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
20002 T Wall-E, LC, All American, Bettianne Small
20003 T Hanley, L5, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
20006 V Brody, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

20014 T Stitch, L3, Golden Retriever, Bettianne Small
24001 S Jordan, LC, Greyhound, Alex Landsman

20": 5 competitors

20004 Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20013 Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron
20017 Moss, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20019 Liko, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
20023 Twig, L3, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

Colors L12

12": 1 competitor
16008 T Rooster, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik

20": 3 competitors

20018 Sully, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20020 Posy, L2, GSP, Christianna Minkiewicz
20021 Zeta, L1, All American, Deborah Burke

Colors L345C

4": 2 competitors
8002 T Sydney, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Renee Gamba
8008 T Pop, L5, All American, Jacqueline & Charles Stahle

8": 4 competitors

8001 Hazel, L5, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

8004 Maverick, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
12005 V Tucker, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis

12006 V AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

12": 8 competitors

12001 Dublin, LC, All American, Denise Corley

12002 Bella Luna, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Renee Gamba
12004 Dexter, L5, All American, Denise Corley

16004 T Archie, LC, All American, Jo Weiss

16010 T Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson

16019 V Maverick, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe



16023 T Luna, L3, Min. American, Tammy Morse
20007 S Denali, L5, Border Collie, Katie Anderson

16": 17 competitors

16001 Jack, L5, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
16002 Brio, L5, Border Collie, Lori Chamberland
16005 Makani, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
16006 Denzel, L3, Mini Aussie, Michele Simard

16007 Mitch, L5, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola

16009 Deena, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16012 Tiger, L3, All American, Sally Willard

16013 Bosco, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
16014 Lou, L5, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola

16018 Sydney, LC, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
16021 Jaxson, L3, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16022 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
20002 T Wall-E, LC, All American, Bettianne Small
20003 T Hanley, L5, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
20006 V Brody, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill

20014 T Stitch, L3, Golden Retriever, Bettianne Small
24001 S Jordan, LC, Grevhound, Alex Landsman

20": 5 competitors

20004 Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20013 Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron
20017 Moss, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20019 Liko, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
20023 Twig, L3, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

Jackpot L12345C

4": 2 competitors
8002 T Sydney, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Renee Gamba
8008 T Pop, L5, All American, Jacqueline & Charles Stahle

8": 5 competitors

8001 Hazel, L5, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

8004 Maverick, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
12005 VvV Tucker, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis

12006 V AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

16017 S Dexter, L5, All American, Elizabeth P Smith

12": 8 competitors

12001 Dublin, LC, All American, Denise Corley

12002 Bella Luna, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Renee Gamba
12004 Dexter, L5, All American, Denise Corley

16004 T Archie, LC, All American, Jo Weiss

16008 T Rooster, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik
16010 T Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson

20007 S Denali, L5, Border Collie, Katie Anderson

16019 V Maverick, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16": 16 competitors

16001 Jack, L5, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
16002 Brio, L5, Border Collie, Lori Chamberland
16005 Makani, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
16007 Mitch, L5, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola

16009 Deena, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16012 Tiger, L3, All American, Sally Willard

16013 Bosco, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
16014 Lou, L5, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola

16018 Sydney, LC, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
16021 Jaxson, L3, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16022 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner

20002 T Wall-E, LC, All American, Bettianne Small
20003 T Hanley, L5, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
20006 V Brody, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20014 T Stitch, L2, Golden Retriever, Bettianne Small
24001 s Jordan, LC, Greyhound, Alex Landsman

20": 8 competitors

20004 Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20005 Saber, L1, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
20013 Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron
20017 Moss, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
20018 Sully, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20019 Liko, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
20020 Posy, L2, GSP, Christianna Minkiewicz



20023 Twig, L3, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

FullHouse L12345C

4": 1 competitor
8002 T Sydney, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Renee Gamba

8": 4 competitors

8001 Hazel, L5, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

8004 Maverick, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
12005 V Tucker, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis

12006 V AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

12": 7 competitors
12002 Bella Luna, L5, Jack Russell Terrier, Renee Gamba

16004 Archie, LC, All American, Jo Weiss
16008 Rooster, L1, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik
16010 Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson

T

T

T
16023 T Luna, L5, Min. American, Tammy Morse
20007 S Denali, L5, Border Collie, Katie Anderson
16019 V Maverick, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
16": 14 competitors
16001 Jack, L5, All American, Elizabeth P Smith
16002 Brio, L5, Border Collie, Lori Chamberland
16005 Makani, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
16007 Mitch, L5, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola
16012 Tiger, L3, All American, Sally Willard
16013 Bosco, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
16014 Lou, L5, Mini Aussie, Jeanette Viola
16018 Sydney, LC, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
16022 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
20002 T Wall-E, LC, All American, Bettianne Small
20003 T Hanley, L5, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
20006 V Brody, LC, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20014 T Stitch, L3, Golden Retriever, Bettianne Small
24001 s Jordan, LC, Greyhound, Alex Landsman

20": 9 competitors

20004 Obi, LC, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20005 Saber, L1, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
20013 Abby, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron
20017 Moss, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20018 Sully, L2, Labrador Retriever, Kate Hill
20019 Liko, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
20020 Posy, L2, GSP, Christianna Minkiewicz

20021 Zeta, L1, All American, Deborah Burke

20023 Twig, L3, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler



Running Order List
Sunday, December 18, 2022

FullHouse L12345C

20": 10 competitors

20023 Twig, L3, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
20022 Otis, L4, Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
20020 Posy, L2, GSP, Christianna Minkiewicz

20019 Liko, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

20017 Moss, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20016 Minnie, L2, Border Collie, Christopher Rogers
20011 Milo, L5, All American, Rosemary Decie

20010 Tempo, L3, Border Collie, Samantha Gates

20009 Ajax, L5, Labrador Retriever, Ana Glidden

20008 Stella, L1, Belgian Tervuren, Michael Corriveau
16": 10 competitors

24001 S Jordan, LC, Grevhound, Alex Landsman

20012 T Digit, L1, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon
20003 T Hanley, L5, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
20001 T Roari, L1, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon
16022 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
16021 Jaxson, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16013 Bosco, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
16009 Deena, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16005 Makani, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
16003 Poppy, L3, NSDTR, Phyllis Hutchinson

12": 8 competitors

16019 V Maverick, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16015 V Spot, L4, All American, Cindy Schimelpfenig
16011 V Chance, L3, Border Collie, Cindy Stewart

20015 S Power, L5, Labrador Retriever, John & Laura Raymond
16023 T Luna, L5, Min. American, Tammy Morse

16020 T Rajah, L3, Kai Ken, Sarah Carson

16010 T Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson

16008 T Rooster, L1, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik
8": 7 competitors

12006 V AN'A, LC,
12005 V Tucker, L5
12003 T Nelson, L5
8009 Sami, L1,
8004 Maverick,
8003 Mojo, L2,
8001 Hazel, L5,

4": 4 competitors
8005 T Victor, LC
8007 V Harley, L5
8006 T Gizmo, LC,
4001 T Jinx, LC,

Colors L345C

20": 7 competitors
24002 T Smoke, L5,
20023 Twig, L3,

20022 Otis, L4,

20019 Liko, L5,

20017 Moss, L5,

20010 Tempo, L3,
20009 Ajax, L3,

16": 8 competitors
24001 S Jordan, LC
20003 T Hanley, L5
16022 Ryder, LC,
16021 Jaxson, L3
16013 Bosco, LC,
16009 Deena, LC,
16005 Makani, LC
16003 Poppy, L3,

Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore
Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis

, All American, John & Laura Raymond
Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Stewart
L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
Havanese, Amy Feitelson

Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

’

Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

Dachshund, Jennifer Safron
All American, Rebecca J McAvoy
Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

’

’

Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
Border Collie, Alda McCabe

Border Collie, Samantha Gates
Labrador Retriever, Ana Glidden

, Greyhound, Alex Landsman

Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam
, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
NSDTR, Phyllis Hutchinson

’

’



12": 7 competitors

16023 T Luna, L3, Min. American, Tammy Morse

16020 T Rajah, L4, Kai Ken, Sarah Carson

16019 V Maverick, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16016 T Widgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, John & Laura Raymond
16015 VvV Spot, L4, All American, Cindy Schimelpfenig

16011 V Chance, L3, Border Collie, Cindy Stewart

16010 T Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson

8": 5 competitors

12006 V AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

12005 V Tucker, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis

12003 T Nelson, L5, All American, John & Laura Raymond
8004 Maverick, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
8001 Hazel, L5, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

4": 3 competitors

8005 T Victor, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney
8006 T Gizmo, LC, All American, Rebecca J McAvoy
4001 T Jinx, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

Colors L12

20": 4 competitors

20021 Zeta, L1, All American, Deborah Burke

20020 Posy, L2, GSP, Christianna Minkiewicz

20016 Minnie, L2, Border Collie, Christopher Rogers
20008 Stella, L1, Belgian Tervuren, Michael Corriveau

16": 2 competitors
20012 T Digit, L1, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon
20001 T Roari, L1, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon

12": 1 competitor
16008 T Rooster, L2, Australian Cattle Dog, Whitney Machnik

8": 2 competitors
8009 Sami, L1, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Stewart
8003 Mojo, L2, Havanese, Amy Feitelson

Wildcard L345C

20": 7 competitors

24002 T Smoke, L5, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
20023 Twig, L3, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
20022 Otis, L4, Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
20019 Liko, L5, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

20017 Moss, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20010 Tempo, L3, Border Collie, Samantha Gates

20009 Ajax, L3, Labrador Retriever, Ana Glidden

16": 8 competitors

24001 S Jordan, LC, Greyhound, Alex Landsman

20003 T Hanley, L5, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
16022 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
16021 Jaxson, L3, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16013 Bosco, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
16009 Deena, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16005 Makani, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
16003 Poppy, L3, NSDTR, Phyllis Hutchinson

12": 7 competitors

20015 Power, L5, Labrador Retriever, John & Laura Raymond
16023 Luna, L5, Min. American, Tammy Morse
16020 Rajah, L3, Kai Ken, Sarah Carson

S
T
T
16019 V Maverick, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
16015 V Spot, L4, All American, Cindy Schimelpfenig

16011 V Chance, L3, Border Collie, Cindy Stewart

16010 T Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson

8": 4 competitors

12006 V AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

12005 V Tucker, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis

8004 Maverick, L3, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
8001 Hazel, L5, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar



4": 4 competitors

8005 T Victor, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney
8007 V Harley, L5, Dachshund, Jennifer Safron
8006 T Gizmo, LC, All American, Rebecca J McAvoy
4001 T Jinx, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

Wildcard L12

20": 3 competitors

20020 Posy, L2, GSP, Christianna Minkiewicz

20016 Minnie, L2, Border Collie, Christopher Rogers
20008 Stella, L1, Belgian Tervuren, Michael Corriveau

16": 2 competitors
20012 T Digit, L1, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon
20001 T Roari, L1, Labrador Retriever, Debra Gagnon

8": 2 competitors
8009 Sami, L2, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Stewart
8003 Mojo, L2, Havanese, Amy Feitelson

Snooker L345C

20": 6 competitors

24002 T Smoke, L5, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
20022 Otis, L4, Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
20019 Liko, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

20017 Moss, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20011 Milo, L5, All American, Rosemary Decie

20010 Tempo, L3, Border Collie, Samantha Gates

16": 7 competitors

24001 S Jordan, LC, Greyhound, Alex Landsman

20003 T Hanley, L5, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
16022 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
16021 Jaxson, L3, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16013 Bosco, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
16009 Deena, LC, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16005 Makani, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

12": 5 competitors

16019 V Maverick, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
16015 V Spot, L4, All American, Cindy Schimelpfenig
16020 T Rajah, L4, Kai Ken, Sarah Carson

16016 T Widgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, John & Laura Raymond

16010 T Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson

8": 5 competitors

12006 V AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

12005 V Tucker, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis

8004 Maverick, L3, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
8003 Mojo, L3, Havanese, Amy Feitelson

8001 Hazel, L3, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

4": 3 competitors

8005 T Victor, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney
8006 T Gizmo, LC, All American, Rebecca J McAvoy
4001 T Jinx, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

Snooker L12

20": 4 competitors

20021 Zeta, L1, All American, Deborah Burke

20020 Posy, L2, GSP, Christianna Minkiewicz

20009 Ajax, L2, Labrador Retriever, Ana Glidden

20008 Stella, L1, Belgian Tervuren, Michael Corriveau

12": 1 competitor
16011 V Chance, L2, Border Collie, Cindy Stewart

8": 1 competitor
8009 Sami, L1, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Stewart



Jumpers L345C

20": 7 competitors

20023 Twig, L3, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
20022 Otis, L4, Golden Retriever, Michael Corriveau
20019 Liko, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
20017 Moss, L5, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20011 Milo, L5, All American, Rosemary Decie

20010 Tempo, L5, Border Collie, Samantha Gates
20009 Ajax, L3, Labrador Retriever, Ana Glidden

16": 6 competitors

24001 S Jordan, LC, Grevhound, Alex Landsman

20003 T Hanley, L5, Labrador Retriever, Karen Mockler
16022 Ryder, LC, Australian Blue Heeler, Dave Horner
16021 Jaxson, L5, Mini Aussie, Cheryl Killam

16013 Bosco, LC, Australian Shepherd, Mary Ann Holder
16005 Makani, LC, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

12": 6 competitors

16020 Rajah, L4, Kai Ken, Sarah Carson
16019 Maverick, LC, Border Collie, Alda McCabe
16016 Widgit, L5, Labrador Retriever, John & Laura Raymond

T
\
T
16015 VvV Spot, L4, All American, Cindy Schimelpfenig
16011 V Chance, L3, Border Collie, Cindy Stewart

16010 T Piper, L5, All American, Karen Ferguson

8": 5 competitors

12006 V AN'A, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Moore

12005 vV Tucker, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Treinis

12003 T Nelson, L5, All American, John & Laura Raymond
8004 Maverick, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Laura Wright
8001 Hazel, L5, Papillon, Rachel Molenaar

4": 4 competitors

8005 T Victor, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney
8007 V Harley, L5, Dachshund, Jennifer Safron
8006 T Gizmo, LC, All American, Rebecca J McAvoy
4001 T Jinx, LC, Pomeranian, Janine Rigney

Jumpers L12

20": 3 competitors

20021 Zeta, L1, All American, Deborah Burke

20020 Posy, L2, GSP, Christianna Minkiewicz

20008 Stella, L1, Belgian Tervuren, Michael Corriveau

8": 2 competitors
8009 Sami, L2, Miniature Schnauzer, Cindy Stewart
8003 Mojo, L2, Havanese, Amy Feitelson



